Individual Best Times (All Time)

Fleur Ellingworth - (873810) - Melton Mowbray SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:18.87
1:18.90
1:19.72
1:19.86
1:20.36
1:20.55
1:20.95
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1:21.05
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1:22.43
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1:22.80
1:23.11
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1:23.37
1:23.79
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1:24.26
1:24.41
1:24.48
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Date

06/10/19
12/01/19
09/03/19
12/01/19
16/11/19
14/09/19
18/01/20
07/10/18
15/12/18
13/01/18
22/03/15
13/01/18
15/09/18
18/01/20
16/09/23
18/11/17
12/11/22
04/03/18
03/03/24
20/11/16
29/08/15
17/10/15
08/10/17
09/05/15
09/09/17
09/05/15
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Meet

Leicester Penguins Open Meet 2019

Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships
The 2019 Leicester Age Group Meet

Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships
The Leicester Open 2019

Melton Mowbray Club Champs

2020 LASA County Age Group & Championships
Leicester Penguins Swimming Club 2018 Open Meet
Northampton Swimming Club Winter Festival
Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships
Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships
Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships
Melton Mowbray 100m Back Brst

2020 LASA County Age Group & Championships
Melton Mowbray SC Club Championships 2023

The 2017 Leicester Open Meet

Arena League

The 10th Spring Open Meet

Leicester Sharks CSC Spring Open 2024

The Leicester Open

Melton Mowbray Gala

Lincoln Vulcans Level 2 Open Meet

Leicester Penguins 2017 Open Meet

Melton Mowbray SC Annuals

Melton Mowbray Annuals Part 1

Melton Mowbray SC Annuals

Venue

Braunstone
Hinckley
Braunstone
Hinckley
Braunstone
Waterfield
Braunstone
Braunstone
Rugby

Hinckley
Leicester
Hinckley

Melton Mowbray
Braunstone
Melton Mowbray
Braunstone
Wellingborough
Worksop
Nuneaton
Braunstone
Melton Mowbray
Sheffield
Braunstone
Melton Mowbray
Melton Mowbray

Melton Mowbray
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Club Swam Under Level

Melton M'bry 3
Melton M'bry 2
Melton M'bry 3
Melton M'bry 2
Melton M'bry 2

4
Melton M'bry 2
Melton M'bry 3
Melton M'bry 3
Melton M'bry 2

2
Melton M'bry 2

4
Melton M'bry 2
Melton M'bry 4
Melton M'bry 2
Melton M'bry 3
Melton M'bry 3
Melton M'bry 3
Melton M'bry 2
Melton M'bry 4

2
Melton M'bry 3
Melton M'bry 4

4
Melton M'bry 4
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1:24.79
1:25.05
1:25.86
1:25.93
1:25.97
1:26.41
1:26.81
1:26.83
1:27.13
1:27.68
1:28.19
1:28.27
1:28.81
1:29.87
1:32.14
1:33.68
1:35.00
1:35.18
1:36.25
1:36.49

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:23.37
1:22.67
1:23.11
1:22.64
1:20.95
1:20.36
1:18.87
1:20.55
1:19.72
1:19.86
1:18.90
1:21.05
1:20.97
1:22.43
1:24.79
1:23.25
1:22.21
1:21.43
1:22.80
1:24.26

1:24.48
1:25.05
1:23.79
1:26.41
1:28.19
1:25.97
1:28.27
1:24.70

1:24.06
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08/04/18
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30/11/14
15/11/14
02/07/16
02/10/16
27/09/14
05/10/14
17/05/14
17/05/14
02/07/16
28/05/16
03/05/14
13/04/14
06/10/13
29/09/13
17/05/13
17/05/13
1711112
16/11/13

Date

03/03/24
16/09/23
12/11/22
18/01/20
18/01/20
16/11/19
06/10/19
14/09/19
09/03/19
12/01/19
12/01/19
15/12/18
07/10/18
15/09/18
08/04/18
04/03/18
13/01/18
13/01/18
18/11/17
08/10/17

09/09/17
29/01/17
20/11/16
02/10/16
02/07/16
02/07/16
28/05/16
21/11/15
17/10/15

111E LEIGESIET UpET VIEEL
Chesterfield Last Chance Qualifier
Leicestershire County Championships
Three Shires Championships

City Of Leicester Winter Short Course Meet
Melton Mowbray Annual Gala

Leicester Penguins 2016 Open Meet

Melton Mowbray SC 4S Internal Gala
Leicester Penguins Open Meet

Melton Mowbray SC Annual Championships
Melton Mowbray SC Annual Championships
Melton Mowbray Annual Gala

Melton Mowbray 4S Meet

Melton Mowbray 4S Internal Gala

2014 Leicester Age Group Meet

Leicester Penguins Open Meet 2013

Grantham SC Three Shires Championship Meet

Melton Mowbray SC Club Championships
Melton Mowbray SC Club Championships
Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet

Melton Mowbray 4S Internal Gala

Meet

Leicester Sharks CSC Spring Open 2024

Melton Mowbray SC Club Championships 2023

Arena League

2020 LASA County Age Group & Championships
2020 LASA County Age Group & Championships

The Leicester Open 2019
Leicester Penguins Open Meet 2019
Melton Mowbray Club Champs

The 2019 Leicester Age Group Meet

Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships

Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships

Northampton Swimming Club Winter Festival

Leicester Penguins Swimming Club 2018 Open Meet

Melton Mowbray 100m Back Brst
Chesterfield Last Chance Qualifier

The 10th Spring Open Meet

Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships

Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships

The 2017 Leicester Open Meet

Leicester Penguins 2017 Open Meet

Melton Mowbray Annuals Part 1
Leicestershire County Championships
The Leicester Open

Leicester Penguins 2016 Open Meet
Melton Mowbray Annual Gala

Melton Mowbray Annual Gala

Melton Mowbray 4S Meet

The Leicester Open Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Level 2 Open Meet

Lesesier
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Hinckley
Grantham
Leicester
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Braunstone
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Braunstone
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Melton Mowbray
Leicester
Braunstone
Grantham
Melton Mowbray
Melton Mowbray
Grantham

Melton Mowbray

Venue

Nuneaton
Melton Mowbray
Wellingborough
Braunstone
Braunstone
Braunstone
Braunstone
Waterfield
Braunstone
Hinckley
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Rugby
Braunstone
Melton Mowbray
Matlock
Worksop
Hinckley
Hinckley
Braunstone

Braunstone

Melton Mowbray
Hinckley
Braunstone
Braunstone
Melton Mowbray
Melton Mowbray
Melton Mowbray
Leicester

Sheffield

Melton M'bry

Melton M'bry
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Melton M'bry

Melton M'bry

Melton M'bry
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Melton M'bry
Melton M'bry
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Melton M'bry
Melton M'bry

Melton M'bry
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1:23.94
1:24.70
1:24.41
1:22.05
1:25.86
1:25.93
1:26.83
1:26.81
1:27.68
1:27.13
1:28.81
1:29.87
1:36.49
1:32.14
1:33.68
1:35.18
1:35.00
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30/11/14
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03/05/14
13/04/14
16/11/13
06/10/13
29/09/13
17/05/13
17/05/13
1711112

Melton Mowbray Gala
Melton Mowbray SC Annuals

Melton Mowbray SC Annuals

Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships

Three Shires Championships

City Of Leicester Winter Short Course Meet
Leicester Penguins Open Meet

Melton Mowbray SC 48 Internal Gala
Melton Mowbray SC Annual Championships
Melton Mowbray SC Annual Championships
Melton Mowbray 4S Internal Gala

2014 Leicester Age Group Meet

Melton Mowbray 4S Internal Gala

Leicester Penguins Open Meet 2013
Grantham SC Three Shires Championship Meet
Melton Mowbray SC Club Championships
Melton Mowbray SC Club Championships

Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet

Melton Mowbray
Melton Mowbray
Melton Mowbray
Leicester
Grantham
Leicester
Braunstone
Melton Mowbray
Melton Mowbray
Melton Mowbray
Melton Mowbray
Leicester
Melton Mowbray
Braunstone
Grantham
Melton Mowbray
Melton Mowbray

Grantham
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